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Num. Pos. Pilota
18 27 CAZZANIGA Piero
19 4 BERTOLI Carlo
30 15 SANTAGA' Mauro G.
32 6  SANTANGELO llario I.
36 16  ROTA Piercarlo
39 2 SPOLDI lvan
46 5 DONGHI Ivano
58 14  VITELLI Maurizio
73 10 TAVASCI Sergio
112 7  DABACCHI Fabio
113 25  ZANGA Roberto
179 13 BUTTI Noris
187 12 ZANOLI Andrea
234 26  PARI Giuseppe
319 11  PEDRETTI Eugenio
333 19  OSIO Vittorio
371 21  CATTANEO Luigi
375 22 MONTELEONE Vincenzo
498 18 TOMMASIN Davide
538 1 CIANNAVEI Roberto
747 23 COLOMBO Patrizia
796 20 FASANI Luca
821 3 SIMONI Manuel
825 17 FRANCHIN Sereghen
877 9  PISTONI Daniele
972 8 GALVANI Paolo
980 24 ROSSI Mario
© MGM Timing

Comitato
Regionale
Lombardia

Campionato Regionale Motocross
@ ,

()

mom

Classe
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over
Over

Over

MX2 Over - Gara 1
Elenco partenti (27)

Categoria
MX2 Mas
MX2 Mas
MX2 Mas
MX2 Vet
MX2 Sup
MX2 Vet
MX2 Sup
MX2 Mas
MX2 Mas
MX2 Vet
MX2 Mas
MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet
MX2 Mas
MX2 Mas
MX2 Mas
MX2 Sup
MX2 Vet
MX2 Sup
MX2 Vet
MX2 Sup
MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet
MX2 Vet
MX2 Sup
MX2 Mas

Team - Motoclub
Quattro T

Zeta Mx Park
Oggiono

Moto Club Cervellin
Berbenno

Mx Garda Lake
Mxe.45

Moto Club Intimiano Natale Noseda

Bbr Offroad
Mercallo
Bonate Sotto
Quattro T
Berbenno
Verolese
Berbenno

Bonate Sotto

L.C. Racing Motocross Team

Porta Nuova
Abbiategrasso
Mx Garda Lake
M.V. Gallarate
Abbiategrasso
Pasini Racing
Zeta Mx Park
Mx Garda Lake
Pasini Racing

Costa Volpino

Esposto ore : 09:11

Cremona, domenica 22 maggio 2022
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Moto
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
KT™M
Yamaha
GasGas
GasGas
Husqvarna
Fantic Motor
KT™M
Suzuki
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KT™M
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Husqvarna

Honda

Transp .

25221
25169
25172
25189
25255
25177
25228
25202
25203
25252
25229
25204
25262
25201
25207
25230
25232
25265
25249
25183
25165
25248
25185
25193
25173
25166
25196
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